机加工车间仪器设备报废明细表
	序号
	设备名称
	型号规格
	出厂日期
	数量
	报价

	1
	线切割
	DK7750
	2006年
	1
	

	2
	线切割
	DK774
	2009年
	1
	

	3
	加工中心
	XH716E
	2009年
	1
	

	4
	卧式车床
	CW6163B
	2009年
	1
	

	5
	卧式车床
	CW61100B
	2009年
	1
	

	6
	摇臂钻床
	Z3050X16/1
	2009年
	1
	

	7
	卧式铣镗床
	T611C
	2008年
	1
	

	8
	开式可倾压力机
	J23-16
	2006年
	1
	

	9
	数控车床
	CA6140
	2006年
	1
	

	10
	数控车床
	CA6136
	2006年
	1
	

	11
	万向摇臂钻床
	Z3132F
	2006年
	1
	



